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Nazwisko i Imie

REMIAN ANDRZEJ
SZOPA MAREK
WISZNIEWSKI BARTOSZ
SZYMANSKI MARCIN
CHAMIELEC BOGUSLAW
PROZOROWSKI WIESLAW
FORGEL PAWEL
STEFANSKI ROBERT
7EBRYK KRZYSZTOF
GEMBARA ANDRZEJ
TARSA TOMASZ
MATUSZEWSKI MAREK
JAKUBOWSKI PAWEL
OLESIAK ROMAN
DOMINIAK MARCIN
RACIBORSKI MAREK
PAPROCKI KRZYSZTOF
NIERADKA PRZEMYSLAW
WOJCIK ROMAN
NASKRET WIKTOR
KIERZEK JAROSLAW
BRYSZKOWSKI MAREK
KRAMER RAFAL
OLEINICZAK MARIUSZ
GORKA LUKASZ
FABISIAK GRZEGORZ
STADNICKI ROBERT
LEN GRZEGORZ
JANOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
PIWKO HUBERT
PATYCKI CEZARY
MOWNY ADAM

KUBIAK MARCIN
SEROCKI KRZYSZTOF
MIZERSKI TOMASZ
MOLENDA CEZARY
KONIECZKA TOMASZ
WYTRYKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
STANKIEWICZ WOJCIECH
CHWIALKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
BAWOROWSKI MARCIN
DOBRYNIEWSKI JACEK
WASIAK MACIEJ
SLOWIK LESZEK
KUBICKI ROBERT

KRUK MARCIN

PAIZERT KRZYSZTOF
RACZKA DARIUSZ
HOLYNSKI KAMIL
SZCZESNIEWSKI DARIUSZ

Miejscowo$¢/Druzyna
BOGATYNIA

FABRYKA FORMY , GORZOW
KM SPORT IRT ZIELONA
JOGGERST , DROSZKOW

A EMERYT BIEGA ,LUBI
MARATON LESZNO,LESZN
RONIN CZERWIENSK,CZE
ZIELONA GORA

MIRSK

DRUZYNA GAZETY ZIELO
WOLSZTYN

RUNNER'S POWER, SREM
GORZOW WLKP.

4KTR 10BLOG OPOLE.KR
PSIA EDUKACJA, TARNAW
DRUZYNA SZPIKU,GRYFI
POLKOWICE

WOLSZTYN

BOJADELSKA BRAC BIEG
DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO
ZIELONA GORA

DRUZYNA GAZETY ZIELO
LUG TEAM,ZIELONA GOR
NOWA SOL

LENIWE SERCE,PSZCZEW
RONIN CZERWIENSK,CZE
MTS-DRUZYNA SZPIKU K
ZARY RUNNERS TEAM,RO
5 LUBUSKI PULK ARTYL
ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA

ORANGE POLSKA, ZIELON
ZIELONA

ZIELONA GORA
7GORZELEC

ZIELONA GORA
NIEZRZESZONY ,WIECHLI
ZIELONA GORA

APS BIURO PROJEKTOW,
ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA

GRONOW

ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA

DRUZYNA GAZETY/RAVEN
IRON INSANE,SZCZECIN
ZIELONA GORA
7BASZYNEK

ZIELONA GORA

www.super-sport.com.pl
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PRZYTOK

Netto

Km/h

.095
.054
.063
.021
.025
.958
.868
.816
743
,665
,654
,646
.612
.576
414
,394
274
,266
175
146
.048
071
.027
77
672
,667
.562
.520
462
412
,255
.240
.230
177
.065
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Nazwisko i Imie

BLAZEJCZAK DAMIAN
WALCZAK ROBERT
KLIMCZAK PAWEL
GWARA REMIGIUSZ
WACHULAK MARCIN
WASYLUK TOMASZ
CHOLEWINSKI TOMASZ
STACEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
WANCZKO PAWEL
CZAPSKI BERNARD
FISZER TOMASZ
SZCZESNY MAREK
GORZECHOWSKI GRZEGORZ

Miejscowo$¢/Druzyna
ZIELONA GORA

TEAM JEFFERSON'S ,ZI
ZIELONA GORA

BRACTWO BIEGACZY ZIE
ZIELONA GORA

NOWA SOL

DLA SIEBIE,QTYN
ZIELONA GORA
NOTOJADZIEM ZIELONA
FITNESS KLUB KOLO,GU
STOWARZYSZENIE OSWIA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

www.super-sport.com.pl
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